
7602838 – Peer Recovery Specialists for Behavioral Health Training and Technical Assistance                                                       

 
State of Rhode Island 

Department of Administration / Division of Purchases 
One Capitol Hill, Providence, Rhode Island 02908-5855 

Tel: (401) 574-8100   Fax: (401) 574-8387 
 
 

Solicitation Information 
May 5, 2020 

 

ADDENDUM #4 
 

 

RFP # 7602838 
 
TITLE:  Peer Recovery Specialists for Behavioral Health Training and Technical Assistance 
 
Bid Closing Date & Time: May 29, 2020 @ 11:00 AM Eastern Time (ET)  
 
Question Period ends:  May 11, 2020 @ 10:00 AM (ET) 
               
 

 
Attached:  Non-Mandatory pre-bid conference attendance sheet that was held on 
May 5, 2020 @ 10:00 AM (ET) via ZOOM Video Communications. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Interested parties should monitor this website, on a regular basis, for any additional information 
that may be posted. 



          "NON-MANDATORY" PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN IN SHEET
State of Rhode Island
Division of Purchases
One Capitol Hill
Providence, RI 02908

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE ADDRESS CONTACT E-MAIL CONTACT PHONE NUMBER

1 Rachel Ehly C4 Innovations 200 Reservoir Street, Suite 202, Needham, MA  02494 rehly@c4innovates.com 781-247-1741

2 Purchasing Dawn Vittorioso One Capitol Hill, Providence, RI  02908 dawn.vittorioso@purchasing.ri.gov 401-574-8134

3 Care New England Holy Fitting 530 North Main Street, Providence, RI  02908 Hfitting@CareNE.org 401-529-0657

4 BHDDH Linda Barovier 14 Harrington Rd, Cranston, RI 02920 linda.barovier@bhddh.ri.gov 401-462-2485

5 Care New England Michelle Harter 1280 North Main Street, Providence, RI  02905 MIHarter@CareNE.org 401-644-5761

6 Purchasing Nina Lennon One Capitol Hill, Providence, RI  02908 nina.lennon@purchasing.ri.gov 401-574-8105

7 The Providence Center Owen Heleen 300 Richmond Street, Providence, RI  02905 Oheleen@CareNE.org 401-921-8514

8 Anchor Recovery Community Center Rachel Ferrara 1280 North Main Street, Providence, RI  02905 Rferrara@CareNE.org 401-889-5772

9 BHDDH Sarah Saint Laurent 14 Harrington Rd, Cranston, RI 02920 sarah.saintlaurent@bhddh.ri.gov 401-462-0950

10 BHDDH Stephania Orsini 14 Harrington Rd, Cranston, RI 02920 stephania.orsini@bhddh.ri.gov 401-462-3267

PRE-BID DATE AND TIME:  May 5, 2020 @ 10:00 AM

NON-Mandatory Pre-bid START TIME:

Purchasing Representative:

Dawn Vittorioso

NON-Mandatory Pre-bid END TIME:

COMPANY NAME

10:02 AM

10:15 AM

BID NUMBER:  7602838

BID TITLE:  Peer Recovery Specialists for Behavioral Health Training and Technical Assistance.
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